
 

Institution Total full- time 

HE Students 

 

Full-time 

Undergraduates 

 

Full-time 

Postgraduates 

 

International 

Students 

University of 

Plymouth 

 

21,255 
 

19,735 
 

1,520 
 

2,280 

University of St 

Mark & St John 

 

2,335 
 

2,075 
 

260 
 

135 

TOTAL 23,590 21,810 1,780 2,415 

Source: Plymouth Market Report on Student Accommodation, Author; Knight Frank January 15. 

 


