Institution	Total full- time HE Students	Full-time Undergraduates	Full-time Postgraduates	International Students
University of Plymouth	21,255	19,735	1,520	2,280
University of St Mark & St John	2,335	2,075	260	135
TOTAL	23,590	21,810	1,780	2,415

Source: Plymouth Market Report on Student Accommodation, Author; Knight Frank January 15.